
2016/04 Daily Trading Value/Volume of 1701(NT$,share) 

Date 
Trade 

Volume 
Trade Value 

Opening 

Price 

Highest 

Price 

Lowest 

Price 

Closing 

Price 
Change Transaction 

2016/04/01 451,072 8,672,884 19.35 19.40 19.10 19.20 -0.15 219 

2016/04/06 313,427 6,002,681 19.20 19.25 19.10 19.10 -0.10 190 

2016/04/07 336,777 6,427,350 19.10 19.20 19.00 19.05 -0.05 118 

2016/04/08 345,142 6,610,982 19.05 19.45 19.00 19.35 +0.30 206 

2016/04/11 303,040 5,849,912 19.35 19.35 19.25 19.25 -0.10 145 

2016/04/12 316,794 6,057,302 19.40 19.40 18.95 19.05 -0.20 143 

2016/04/13 319,992 6,106,248 19.05 19.20 19.00 19.05 0.00 136 

2016/04/14 205,605 3,924,574 19.05 19.20 19.00 19.15 +0.10 96 

2016/04/15 198,471 3,785,521 19.25 19.25 19.00 19.10 -0.05 147 

2016/04/18 150,154 2,861,732 19.10 19.20 19.00 19.00 -0.10 71 

2016/04/19 275,240 5,235,343 19.10 19.20 18.95 19.05 +0.05 141 

2016/04/20 257,569 4,885,695 19.05 19.10 18.90 18.90 -0.15 137 

2016/04/21 244,972 4,610,268 19.00 19.00 18.75 18.85 -0.05 126 

2016/04/22 338,004 6,311,972 18.80 18.90 18.60 18.70 -0.15 161 

2016/04/25 156,507 2,953,800 18.70 19.00 18.65 18.90 +0.20 92 

2016/04/26 195,051 3,695,161 19.10 19.10 18.85 18.95 +0.05 97 

2016/04/27 164,615 3,111,909 18.95 19.05 18.80 18.90 -0.05 125 

2016/04/28 207,302 3,901,024 19.00 19.00 18.75 18.80 -0.10 112 

2016/04/29 212,525 3,975,363 18.80 18.80 18.65 18.70 -0.10 105 

 


